MARYLAND MANUAL.

Engineers (3)

Shop Foreman
Storekeeper
Chefs (2)
Dietitian
Laundry Employees (2)

Plumbers and Pipe Fitters (2)
Carpenters (2)
Chaplaing (2)
Supervision of Water and Sewerage

ROSEWOOD STATE TRAINING SCHOOL.

Superintendent—Mental Disease Iospital
Physicians (Mental Diseases) (2)
Dentist
Head Account Clerk
Junior Stenographer
Junior Account Clerk,
Matron

Stewardess
Storekeeper

Laundry Supervisor
Teachers (13)
Hospital Charge Attendants (11)
Hospital Attendants (70)
Chief Engineer
Shift Engineers (2)..
Steam Firemen (4)
Carpenter
Painter
Chauffeur

Handyman
Farm Manager
Farm Hands (7)
Gardeners (2)

Head Cook

Cooks (4)
Pantry Helpers (2)
Laundry Workers (4)
Seamstresses (3)

Registered Nurse

MARYLAND PENITENTIARY.

Warden
Assigtant, Warden
Principal Account Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Senior Clerk
Mail Censor
Senior Typist
Telephone Operator
Welfare Worker

Statistician

Identification Expert and Commissary Clerk . ... .. . ..
Chaplains (2)
Organists (2)
Music Instructor

357

5,000.00
1,560.00
1,620.00
1,980.00
1,200.00
1,620.00
1,200.00
4,288.00

240.00

350.00

$4,500.00
5,000.00
600.00
3,000.00
780.00
720.00
1,200.00
840.00
840.00
720.00
9,450.00
6,500.00
39,000.00
1,800.00
2,280.00
3,240.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
1,020.00
780.00
1,500.00
4,200.00
1,200.00
840.00
2,580.00
1,200.00
2,160.00
1,680.00
1,800.00
1,200.00

$5,000.00
2,700.00
4,000.00
1,800.00
1,700.00
1,200.00
1,300.00
1,100.00
1,800.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
1,800.00
400.00
462.00



